
 RECORD OF BID OPENING  
  Church Road Improvements Project 
   Fed Aid No. STPUS-8033(001), TIB No. 8-2-985(007)-1, City Project Number:  ST2007-01 
 Bid Opening Wednesday MARCH 26, 2014, 4:00PM, City Hall Conference Room 

 

Bidder Date/Time Received 
 

Total Bid Amount 
 

Stremler Gravel, Inc. 
P.O. Box 527  
Lynden, WA 98264 

3/26/14 @ 3:35pm $3,253,686.78 

Strider Construction Co., Inc. 
4721 Northwest Drive 
Bellingham, WA 98226 

3/26/14 @ 3:38pm $3,155,603.55 

Tiger Construction LTD 
6280 Everson Goshen Road 
Everson, WA  98247 

3/26/14 @ 3:47pm $3,358,563.86 

RAM Construction 
4290 Pacific Highway 
Bellingham, WA  98226 

3/26/14 @ 3:50pm $3,210,793.45 

Colacurcio Brothers 
3287 H Street Road 
Blaine, WA  98230 

 3/26/14 @ 3:52pm $3,034,708.28 

Granite Construction Company 
1525 E. Marine View Drive 
Everett, WA  98201-1927 

3/26/14 @ 3:53pm  $3,253,032.98 

Interwest Construction Inc. 
609 North Hill Blvd. 
Burlington, WA  98233 

 3/26/14 @ 3:53pm $3,167,227.21 

Faber Construction Corp. 
131 E. Grover Street 
Lynden, WA  98264 

3/26/14 @ 3:54pm $3,170,590.22 

   

   

   

   

 
PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE BID RESULTS HAVE NOT BEEN TABULATED!  Bid results are not considered official until 
all documents submitted have been reviewed and bid proposals have been tabulated. 


	Church Road Improvements Project
	Fed Aid No. STPUS-8033(001), TIB No. 8-2-985(007)-1, City Project Number:  ST2007-01

